Ticket No. Name

Dominic Hall

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

W WRNRNNDNDNNDNNRNDRNNDNIERRR B P P P B R p
B O © ® N ©® 00 & W NP O © 0 N O 00 b W N B O

w
N

Graham Stevens
Daniel Minns
Tim Pearce
Bradley Eyles

Jamie-leigh Richardson
Kavin Devine
James Popplewell
Daniel Weaver
Lee Piggott

Soph Fondacox

Graham Stevens

Jordan Wagstaff
Matt Mchugh

Oscar Mccracken

Roberto Rebelo
Jarrad Abbs

Dale Francis-byrne

Graham Stevens

Arslan Shaheen

Graham Stevens
Chris Mckeon

Carel Jordaan
Benny Wong
Anthony Brownless
Aaron Clark

James Popplewell

Paul Johnston
Thomas Collins
Alexandru Calinescu
Graham Stevens

Lee Piggott

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

MSI 27 500Hz or 34 240Hz OLED Monitor | WINNER’S CHOICE

Ticket No. Name

Cameron Speight
Jarrad Abbs
Tomislav Dodig
Jason Andreas
Aiden Campbell
Evgeni Marinov
Kris Darroch
Ben Gazzard
Josh Burns
Aaron Webster
Ewan Paterson
Nick Leicester
Thomas Mcluskie
Leon Daly
Mark Shipham
Daniel Nichols
Reece Wisdom
John Orchard
Rebecca Weaver
Aidan West
Lorna Grey
Ethan Hemmings
Ryan Hill
Colin Rogers
Matt Mchugh
Kyle Greggor
Lee Piggott
Raymond Hughes
Jacqueline Fowler
Rhys Owens
Sadie Banford

Nick Leicester

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Ticket No. Name

Harry Codman
Graham Stevens
Daniel Crawley
Graham Stevens
Tommy King
Liam Field
Nathan Ball
Justin Van Der Nest
James Popplewell
Thomas Mitchell
Anthony Galley
Peter Fulbrook
Murat Tong
Daniel Mackay
Daniel Minns
Jarrad Abbs
Joshua Proudfoot
James Leigh
James Eaton
Mark Jenkins
Josh Tandy
Nathan Ball
Dale Francis-byrne
Habib Ghanchi
Samantha Simon
Matthew Macleod
James Popplewell
Gurkaran Jutla
Josh Hastings
Gareth Cook
Nick Leicester

Glenn Tideswell

*Correct answer:

MSI. « Total: 367 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

MSI 27 500Hz or 34 240Hz OLED Monitor | WINNER’S CHOICE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

98 Kyle Greggor 130 Dean Lomas 162 Sebastian Warchol
99 Jamie-leigh Richardson 131 Gregory Mewis 163 Kyra Shippey
100 Nathan Ball 132 Natalie Duffield 164 Danny Battison
101 James Durrant 133 Craig Colston 165 Matthew Macleod
102 Ricki White 134 Lorna Grey 166 Craig Boyd
103 John Doherty 135 Jamie Miller 167 Shane Varty
104 Alex Mcclune 136 Craig Boyd 168 Glenn Tideswell
105 Jon Dunn 137 Graham Stevens 169 Ricki White
106 Ben Gazzard 138 Max Parker 170 Conor Court
107 Graham Stevens 139 Coeinn Preston 171 Connor Macleod
108 Ethan Wedgburrow 140 Rebecca Weaver 172 Richard Price
109 Conor Miles 141 Sam Shorrock 173 Danny Battison
110 Etna Hardy 142 Hannah Killas 174 Adrian Miron
111 Justin Branton 143 Jordan Wagstaff 175 James Popplewell
112 Ryan Mccully 144 Ashley Davies 176 Jamie Miller
113 D Wright 145 Jon Dunn 177 Bradley Eyles
114 Andrew Telford 146 Jacob Allen 178 Nathan Ball
115 Lee Piggott 147 Jamie-leigh Richardson 179 James Popplewell
116 Jordan Underhill 148 Gary Gauld 180 Matt Mchugh
117 Robbie Grahamslaw 149 Graham Stevens 181 Eamonn Rafferty
118 Stephen Towler 150 James Popplewell 182 Dean Pugh
119 Liam Thornton 151 Rhys Owens 183 Eilidh Mckenzie
120 Ryan Hill 152 Grzegorz Pajak 184 Sam Smart
121 Conor Miles 153 Ben Gazzard 185 Esther Jane Gibson
122 John Wood 154 Ben Gazzard 186 James Boswell
123 Nathan Ball 155 Ryan Hill 187 Jack Lewis
124 Terry Chen 156 Colin Black 188 Nathan Beaton
125 Nathan Beaton 157 Jack Norton 189 Dawn Williams
126 Liam Thornton 158 Jorge Bloomfield 190 Robert Mitchell
127 Arslan Shaheen 159 James Brown 191 Graham Stevens
128 Thomas Collins 160 Damian Lesniewski 192 Carly Wright
129 Ellis Fisher 161 Esther Jane Gibson 193 Coll Mackay

*Correct answer: MSI. « Total: 367 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

MSI 27 500Hz or 34 240Hz OLED Monitor | WINNER’S CHOICE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

194 Graham Stevens 227 Okkes Ispir 259 Gyorgy Demeter
195 Graham Stevens 228 Conor Court 260 Corey Lennon
196 Alex Simpson-soye 229 Rob Morton 261 Jamie-leigh Richardson
197 Kaleem Muthana 230 Rhys Owens 262 Daniel Mackay
198 Daniel Dabrowski 231 Tom Pugh 263 Siobhan Clark
199 Adam Shepherd 232 Steven Smith 264 David Richardson
201 John Barr 233 Scott Mollon 265 Connor Harding
202 Callum Mccormick 234 Mark Mackay 266 Joseph Davies
203 Arslan Shaheen 235 Nathan Ball 267 Rhys Owens
204 Rhys Kent 236 Jarrad Abbs 268 Shane Patchett
205 Chris Brand 237 John Doherty 269 Adrian Brown
206 Richard Dimbleby 238 Nick Leicester 270 Richard Clark
207 James Popplewell 239 Priyanka Vadoliya 271 Carlos Lee
208 Jordan Underhill 240 Andrew Roberts 272 Graham Stevens
209 Nathan Ball 241 Krystian Pionka 273 Benny Wong
210 Ciaran Totten 242 Alex Mcclune 274 Nathan Bird
211 Richard Clark 243 David Elliott 275 Joss Salt
212 Dale Francis-byrne 244 Pierre Phillips 276 Reece Handbury
213 Coll Mackay 245 Max Parker 277 James Popplewell
214 Jarrad Abbs 246 Jamie-leigh Richardson 278 Scott Mollon
215 James Brown 247 Matthew Macleod 279 Tim Pearce
216 Korrigan Watkinson 248 Lee Milner 280 Simon Beardsley
217 Matthew Macleod 249 Jordan Boyle 281 Kyran Attwood
218 James Eaton 250 Graham Stevens 282 Mark Odams
219 David Elliott 251 Mike Hoare 283 Adam Shepherd
220 Daniel George 252 Nathan Ball 284 Cameron Speight
221 Ben Gazzard 253 Peter Dolnik 285 Pierre Phillips
222 Kev Markwell 254 Douglas Spooner 286 Gurkaran Jutla
223 Graham Stevens 255 Ben Ganley 287 Brandon Trillow
224 Alex Simpson-soye 256 Stuart Young 288 Daniel Silcock
225 Phil Stainer 257 Andrew Telford 289 Andrew Roberts
226 Graham Stevens 258 Danny Battison 290 Alex Adair

*Correct answer: MSI. « Total: 367 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

MSI 27 500Hz or 34 240Hz OLED Monitor | WINNER’S CHOICE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Max Parker
Peter Hazell
Anthony Brownless
Lee Piggott
Carly Wright
Ethan Hemmings
Eryk Wadas
Rhys Kent
Etna Hardy
Connor Harding
Wayne Deveney
Tim Hughes
Coll Mackay
Aaron Webster
Adrian Miron
Vitalijs Luksa
Cezar-viven Jimenez
Anthony Brownless
Daniel Stiff
Jamie Knight
Joseph Pack
Conor Court
Max Parker
Lewis Chalk
Peter Dolnik
Andrew Roberts
Chris Beadle
Nathan Ball
Rob Morton
Richard Bonnar
James Burton

Alex Simpson-soye

324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

Paul Morgan
Rhys Owens
Matt Mchugh
Danny Battison
Adrian Miron
Ryan Hill
Nick Leicester
Jack Norton
Graham Stevens
Matthew Oldale
Tomislav Dodig
Alex Atkins
Bradley Fielder
Carly Wright
Steven O'neill
Jamie Miura
James Popplewell
Josh Hastings
Aidan West
Joe Lindsley
Craig Beverley
Adrian Miron
Jake Baker
Craig Colston
Aaron Gleeson
Peter Dolnik
Graham Stevens
Elliot Knowles
Denisa Erimia
Danny Battison
Thomas Mitchell
James Watling

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

Liam Clarkson
Michael Hancock
Ryan Hill
Robert Mcbeth
Jorge Bloomfield
James Mcinerney
Matthew Howe
James Durrant
Jake Baker
Anthony Nicholls
Jarrad Abbs
Graham Stevens
Kent Rosario
Esther Jane Gibson
Taylor Hayes

*Correct answer:

MSI. « Total: 367 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 4 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

