



Ticket No.	Name
1	Dominic Hall
2	Graham Stevens
3	Daniel Minns
4	Tim Pearce
5	Bradley Eyles
6	Jamie-leigh Richardson
7	Kavin Devine
8	James Popplewell
9	Daniel Weaver
10	Lee Piggott
11	Soph Fondacox
12	Graham Stevens
13	Jordan Wagstaff
14	Matt Mchugh
15	Oscar Mccracken
16	Roberto Rebelo
17	Jarrad Abbs
18	Dale Francis-byrne
19	Graham Stevens
20	Arslan Shaheen
21	Graham Stevens
22	Chris Mckeon
23	Carel Jordaen
24	Benny Wong
25	Anthony Brownless
26	Aaron Clark
27	James Popplewell
28	Paul Johnston
29	Thomas Collins
30	Alexandru Calinescu
31	Graham Stevens
32	Lee Piggott

Ticket No.	Name
33	Cameron Speight
34	Jarrad Abbs
35	Tomislav Dodig
36	Jason Andreas
37	Aiden Campbell
38	Evgeni Marinov
39	Kris Darroch
40	Ben Gazzard
41	Josh Burns
42	Aaron Webster
43	Ewan Paterson
45	Nick Leicester
46	Thomas Mcluskie
47	Leon Daly
48	Mark Shipham
49	Daniel Nichols
50	Reece Wisdom
51	John Orchard
52	Rebecca Weaver
53	Aidan West
54	Lorna Grey
55	Ethan Hemmings
56	Ryan Hill
57	Colin Rogers
58	Matt Mchugh
59	Kyle Greggor
60	Lee Piggott
61	Raymond Hughes
62	Jacqueline Fowler
63	Rhys Owens
64	Sadie Banford
65	Nick Leicester

Ticket No.	Name
66	Harry Codman
67	Graham Stevens
68	Daniel Crawley
69	Graham Stevens
70	Tommy King
71	Liam Field
72	Nathan Ball
73	Justin Van Der Nest
74	James Popplewell
75	Thomas Mitchell
76	Anthony Galley
77	Peter Fulbrook
78	Murat Tong
79	Daniel Mackay
80	Daniel Minns
81	Jarrad Abbs
82	Joshua Proudfoot
83	James Leigh
84	James Eaton
85	Mark Jenkins
86	Josh Tandy
87	Nathan Ball
88	Dale Francis-byrne
89	Habib Ghanchi
90	Samantha Simon
91	Matthew Macleod
92	James Popplewell
93	Gurkaran Jutla
94	Josh Hastings
95	Gareth Cook
96	Nick Leicester
97	Glenn Tideswell



Ticket No.	Name
98	Kyle Greggor
99	Jamie-leigh Richardson
100	Nathan Ball
101	James Durrant
102	Ricki White
103	John Doherty
104	Alex Mcclune
105	Jon Dunn
106	Ben Gazzard
107	Graham Stevens
108	Ethan Wedgburrow
109	Conor Miles
110	Etna Hardy
111	Justin Branton
112	Ryan Mccully
113	D Wright
114	Andrew Telford
115	Lee Piggott
116	Jordan Underhill
117	Robbie Grahamslaw
118	Stephen Towler
119	Liam Thornton
120	Ryan Hill
121	Conor Miles
122	John Wood
123	Nathan Ball
124	Terry Chen
125	Nathan Beaton
126	Liam Thornton
127	Arslan Shaheen
128	Thomas Collins
129	Ellis Fisher

Ticket No.	Name
130	Dean Lomas
131	Gregory Mewis
132	Natalie Duffield
133	Craig Colston
134	Lorna Grey
135	Jamie Miller
136	Craig Boyd
137	Graham Stevens
138	Max Parker
139	Coeinn Preston
140	Rebecca Weaver
141	Sam Shorrocks
142	Hannah Killas
143	Jordan Wagstaff
144	Ashley Davies
145	Jon Dunn
146	Jacob Allen
147	Jamie-leigh Richardson
148	Gary Gauld
149	Graham Stevens
150	James Popplewell
151	Rhys Owens
152	Grzegorz Pajak
153	Ben Gazzard
154	Ben Gazzard
155	Ryan Hill
156	Colin Black
157	Jack Norton
158	Jorge Bloomfield
159	James Brown
160	Damian Lesniewski
161	Esther Jane Gibson

Ticket No.	Name
162	Sebastian Warchol
163	Kyra Shippey
164	Danny Battison
165	Matthew Macleod
166	Craig Boyd
167	Shane Varty
168	Glenn Tideswell
169	Ricki White
170	Conor Court
171	Connor Macleod
172	Richard Price
173	Danny Battison
174	Adrian Miron
175	James Popplewell
176	Jamie Miller
177	Bradley Eyles
178	Nathan Ball
179	James Popplewell
180	Matt Mchugh
181	Eamonn Rafferty
182	Dean Pugh
183	Eilidh Mckenzie
184	Sam Smart
185	Esther Jane Gibson
186	James Boswell
187	Jack Lewis
188	Nathan Beaton
189	Dawn Williams
190	Robert Mitchell
191	Graham Stevens
192	Carly Wright
193	Coll Mackay



Ticket No.	Name
194	Graham Stevens
195	Graham Stevens
196	Alex Simpson-soye
197	Kaleem Muthana
198	Daniel Dabrowski
199	Adam Shepherd
201	John Barr
202	Callum Mccormick
203	Arslan Shaheen
204	Rhys Kent
205	Chris Brand
206	Richard Dimbleby
207	James Popplewell
208	Jordan Underhill
209	Nathan Ball
210	Ciaran Totten
211	Richard Clark
212	Dale Francis-byrne
213	Coll Mackay
214	Jarrad Abbs
215	James Brown
216	Korrigan Watkinson
217	Matthew Macleod
218	James Eaton
219	David Elliott
220	Daniel George
221	Ben Gazzard
222	Kev Markwell
223	Graham Stevens
224	Alex Simpson-soye
225	Phil Stainer
226	Graham Stevens

Ticket No.	Name
227	Okkes Ispir
228	Conor Court
229	Rob Morton
230	Rhys Owens
231	Tom Pugh
232	Steven Smith
233	Scott Mollon
234	Mark Mackay
235	Nathan Ball
236	Jarrad Abbs
237	John Doherty
238	Nick Leicester
239	Priyanka Vadoliya
240	Andrew Roberts
241	Krystian Pionka
242	Alex McClune
243	David Elliott
244	Pierre Phillips
245	Max Parker
246	Jamie-leigh Richardson
247	Matthew Macleod
248	Lee Milner
249	Jordan Boyle
250	Graham Stevens
251	Mike Hoare
252	Nathan Ball
253	Peter Dolnik
254	Douglas Spooner
255	Ben Ganley
256	Stuart Young
257	Andrew Telford
258	Danny Battison

Ticket No.	Name
259	Gyorgy Demeter
260	Corey Lennon
261	Jamie-leigh Richardson
262	Daniel Mackay
263	Siobhan Clark
264	David Richardson
265	Connor Harding
266	Joseph Davies
267	Rhys Owens
268	Shane Patchett
269	Adrian Brown
270	Richard Clark
271	Carlos Lee
272	Graham Stevens
273	Benny Wong
274	Nathan Bird
275	Joss Salt
276	Reece Handbury
277	James Popplewell
278	Scott Mollon
279	Tim Pearce
280	Simon Beardsley
281	Kyran Attwood
282	Mark Odams
283	Adam Shepherd
284	Cameron Speight
285	Pierre Phillips
286	Gurkaran Jutla
287	Brandon Trillow
288	Daniel Silcock
289	Andrew Roberts
290	Alex Adair



Ticket No.	Name
291	Max Parker
292	Peter Hazell
293	Anthony Brownless
294	Lee Piggott
295	Carly Wright
296	Ethan Hemmings
297	Eryk Wadas
298	Rhys Kent
299	Etna Hardy
300	Connor Harding
301	Wayne Deveney
302	Tim Hughes
303	Coll Mackay
304	Aaron Webster
305	Adrian Miron
306	Vitalijs Luksa
307	Cezar-viven Jimenez
308	Anthony Brownless
309	Daniel Stiff
310	Jamie Knight
311	Joseph Pack
312	Conor Court
313	Max Parker
314	Lewis Chalk
316	Peter Dolnik
317	Andrew Roberts
318	Chris Beadle
319	Nathan Ball
320	Rob Morton
321	Richard Bonnar
322	James Burton
323	Alex Simpson-soye

Ticket No.	Name
324	Paul Morgan
325	Rhys Owens
326	Matt Mchugh
327	Danny Battison
328	Adrian Miron
329	Ryan Hill
330	Nick Leicester
331	Jack Norton
332	Graham Stevens
333	Matthew Oldale
334	Tomislav Dodig
335	Alex Atkins
336	Bradley Fielder
337	Carly Wright
338	Steven O'neill
339	Jamie Miura
340	James Popplewell
341	Josh Hastings
342	Aidan West
343	Joe Lindsley
344	Craig Beverley
345	Adrian Miron
346	Jake Baker
347	Craig Colston
348	Aaron Gleeson
349	Peter Dolnik
350	Graham Stevens
351	Elliot Knowles
352	Denisa Erimia
353	Danny Battison
354	Thomas Mitchell
355	James Watling

Ticket No.	Name
356	Liam Clarkson
357	Michael Hancock
358	Ryan Hill
359	Robert Mcbeth
360	Jorge Bloomfield
361	James Mcinerney
362	Matthew Howe
363	James Durrant
364	Jake Baker
365	Anthony Nicholls
366	Jarrad Abbs
367	Graham Stevens
368	Kent Rosario
369	Esther Jane Gibson
370	Taylor Hayes